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1.   Pay details of Staff of    Airport Health Organisation , Kolkata     as on     MAY 2008 
 
    Name Desig 

nation 
Pay scale Basic D.P. N.P.A

. 

 

D.A. H.R.A. T.A 
 

CCA 

Patient 

Care 

Allownce 

Academi 
Allowan 

 

PG Al. 

Uniform 
allow + 

Nursin  

allowa 

Washi ng 
allowance 

BiCycle 

allowance 

Tuition 
fees 

 

Personal  
Pay 

Gross 

1. 

 

 Dr A C De   

CMO,NFSG 

APHO 14300-

18300 

18300 

 

11438 

 

 

7435 17471 11152 800 

300 

 300 

 

--- 

-- -- -- -- 67196 

2. Dr P C Mandal            
CMO,NFSG 

Deputy 
APHO 

14300-

18300 

17100 

 

10688 6947 16325 10421 800  
300 

 500 
 

300 

-- -- -- -- 63381 

3. Dr. P. Karmakar 
CMO,NFSG 

Deputy 
APHO 

14300-

18300 

16300 

 

10188 
 

 

6622 15562 9933 800 
300 

 500 
 

300 

-- -- -- 400 60905 

4.. Dr D.R.Mondal            

CMO,NFSG 

Deputy 

APHO 
14300-

18300 

15100 

 

9438 

 
6135 14416 9202 800  

300 

 300 

 

-- -- -- 400 56091 

5. Dr. A. Dan 

Public Health Sp  
Gr II 

Deputy 

APHO 
10000 -

15200 

10000 

 

6250 

 
 

4063 9547 6094 800 

300 

 500 

 
300 

-- -- --- -- 37854 

  Group  ‘B’     

 
           

6. Sri B C Mukherjee Sanitary 

Inspector 
6500-

10500 

7900 

 

3950 

 

 

-- 5570 3555 400  

300 

 -- -- 30 -- -- 21705 

7. SRI J.S.Sharma 
Temp. posted  at 

SafdrJung Hosp 

Sanitary 
Inspector 

 

7450-

11500 

8350 4175 -- 5887 3758 400   
300 

 -- -- 30 -- -- 22900 

8. Md Nizamuddin 
Khan 

Sanitary 
Inspector 

6500-

10500 

8700 

 

4350 -- 6134 3915 400 
300 

 -- -- 30 -- 200 24029 

 Vacant 
 

Sanitary 
Inspector 

5500-9000  

 

            

 Group ‘C’                
9.  Smt. S. Mitra STAFF 

NURSE 
5500-9000 7425 3713 

 
-- 5235 -- -- 

300 

 

-- --  250 

1600 

150 

 

40- -- 18713 

10 Sri A.K.Mitra Sr.Accoun

t Clerk 
5000-8000 6050   3025 

 
-- 4265 2723 100    

300 

-- -- -- -- -- -- 16463 

11 Sri T.R.Mukherjee L.D.C. 5000-8000 5900 

 

2950 -- 4160 2655 100   

300 

-- -- -- -- 40 -- 16105 

12 Sri S.C.Joydhar 

   

L.D.C. 4000-6000 4600 2300 

 
-- 3243 

 

2070 

. 

100    

300 

-- 

 

-- 

 

-- 

 

-- 

 

-- - 12613 

13 Sri M.K.Kirttaniya  

L.D.C. 
4000-6000 4100 2050 

 
-- 2891 1845 100 

300 

-- -- -- -- -- -- 11286 

14 Sri Gopal Deb Motor 

Driver 
3050-4590 3875 1938 

 
-- 2732 1744 100 

200 

690 

 

-- -- 30 80 -- 11389 

15. Sri D K Saha  

Working in 

M.I.Room 

Insect 

Collector 
6500-

10500 

7100 

 

3550 

 
-- 5006 3195 400 

300 

690 -- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 20301 
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2  Pay details of Staff of  Airport Health Organisation , Kolkata   as on    May 19, 20088 
    Name Desig 

Nation 
Pay 

scale 

Basic D.P. N.P.A

. 

 

D.A. H.R.A. T.A 

 

CCA 

Patient 

Care 
Allowance 

 

 

Aca

demi 

Alln 

Uniform 

allow + 

Nursin  
allowa 

Washi ng 

allowance 

BiCycle 
allowance 

Tution 

fees 

 

Pers

onal  

Pay 

Gross 

16. Sri P C  Das 

Working in 
M.I.Room 

Insect 

Collector 
5500-

9000 

6725 3363 

 
 

-- 4741 3026 100 

300 

690 -- -- 30   

30 

-- 75 19080 

17.  Sri B.K.Shaw Insect 

collector 
5500-

9000 

6725 

 

3363 

 
-- 4741 3026 100 

300 

690 - -- 30 

30 

-- -- 19005 

18.  Sri  S.C.Das Insect 

collector 
3050-

4590 

4190 

 

2095 

 
-- 2954 1886 100 

300 

690 -- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 12275 

19. Sri D. Patra  

 

Insect 

collector 
3050-

4590 

3875 

 

1938 

 
-- 2732 1744 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 11339 

20. Sri  A.K. Sen 

 

Insect 

collector 
3050-

4590 

3800 1900 

 
-- 2679 1710 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 11139 

21. Sri B.N. DEY Daftary 2610-

4000 

3510 

 

1755 

 
- 2475 1580 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- -40- 10380 

22. Sri S.K. Biswas Peon 2550-

3200 

3080 

 

1540 

 
-- 2171 1386 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- 55 

30 
9282 

23. Sri  B.A.K 

DungDung 

Peon 2550-

3200 

3080 

 

1540 

 
-- 2171 1386 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- -- 9197 

24. Sri S.N. Mondal Fumigation 

Worker 
2750-

4400 

4175 2088 

 
-- 2944 1879 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30   12206 

25. Sri S.K. Dey Fumigation 

Worker 
3050-

4590 

3650 

 

1825 

 
-- 2573 1643 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30   10711 

26. Sri A.K Natta Fumigation 

Worker 
3050-

4590 

3725 

 

1863 

 
-- 2626 1676 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30   10910 

27. Sri N.Roy Fumigation 

Worker 
3050-

4590 

3575 1788 -- 2521 1609 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- -- 10513 

28. Sri B Chakraborty Fumigation 

Worker 
2550-

3200 

3200 1600 -- 2256 1440 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- -- 9516 

29. Sri B Hazra Fumigation 

Worker 
3050-

4590 

3080 1540 -- 2171 1386 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- -- 9197 

30. Sri P.B. Rai Ward 

Attendant 
2750-

4400 

4175 

 

2088 -- 2944 1879 100 

300 

690 -- -- 30 

 

HA 

313 

-- 12519 

31. Sri T P Hela Watchman 

/safaiwala 
2750-

4400 

4175 

 

2088 -- 2944 1879 100 

300 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- -- 12206 
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32. SK. JALALUDDIN Watchman 2750-

4400 

4175 

 

2088 -- 2944 1879 100 
300 

690 -- -- 30 
30 

-- -- 12236 

 

3        Pay details of Staff of  Airport Health Organisation , Kolkata   as on     May 2008 
 
    Name Desig 

nation 
Pay 

scale 

Basic D.P. N.P.A

. 

 

D.A. H.R.A. T.A 
 

CCA 

Patient Care 
Allowance 

 
 

Aca
demi 

Alw 
 

 

Uniform 
allow + 

Nursin  
allowa 

Washi ng 
allowance 

BiCycle 
allowance 

Tution 
fees 

 

Pers
onal  

Pay 

Gross 

33. Sri Budua Oraon Watchman 2610-

4000 

3510 

 

1755 -- 2475 1580 100 

200 

690 -- -- 30 

 

-- -- 10340 

34. Sri Tapan Das Rat Catcher 4000-

6000 

4900 

 

2450 -- 3455 2205 100 

300 

690 

 

-- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 14160 

35. Sri B. Nayak Rat Catcher 2610-

4000 

3580 

 

1790 

 
-- 2524 -- 100 

200 

690 

 

-- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 8944 

36. Sri S R Seal Field worker 2750-

4400 

4100 

 

2050 -- 2891 1845 100 

300 

690 

 

-- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 12036 

38. Smt Sabita Bose Field worker 2610-

4000 

3650 

 

1825 -- 2573 1643 100 

200 

690 

 

-- -- 30 

 

-- -- 10711 

39. Sri S C Roy Field worker 2610-

4000 

3650 

 

1825 -- 2573 1643 100 

200 

690 

 

-- -- 30 

30 

-- -- 10741 

40. Sri N C Dolui Field worker 2610-

4000 

3650 

 

1825 -- 2573 1643 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  10741 

41. Sri Kamal Roy Field worker 2610-

4000 

3650 

 

1825 -- 2573 1643 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  10741 

42. Sri Sunil Kr Das Field worker 2610-

4000 

3580 

 

1790 -- 2524 1611 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  10555 

43. Sri R.C Acharjee Field worker 2610-

4000 

3580 

 

1790 -- 2524 1611 100 
200 

690 
 

  30 
30 

 60 10615 

44. Sri Kanu Sur Field worker 2610-

4000 

3575 

 

1788 -- 2521 1609 100 
200 

690 
 

  30 
30 

 60 10603 

45. Sri Loknath Saha Field worker 3050-

4590 

3575 

 

1788 -- 2521 1609 100 
200 

690 
 

  30 
30 

  10543 

46. Sri Kartik Ch Das Field worker 2610-

4000 

3580 

 

1790 -- 2524 1611 100 
200 

690 
 

  30 
30 

 55 10610 

47. Sri Tarun Kr Das Field worker 2610-

4000 

3510 

 

1755 -- 2475 1580 100 
200 

690 
 

  30 
30 

  10370 

48. Sri Bimalesh Saha Field worker 3050-

4590 

3575 

 

1788 -- 2521 1609 100 
200 

690 
 

  30 
30 

  10543 
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4          Pay details of Staff of  Airport Health Organisation , Kolkata   as on     May 2008 
 
    Name Desig 

nation 
Pay 

scale 

Basic D.P. N.P.A

. 

 

D.A. H.R.A. T.A 
 

CCA 

Patient Care 
Allowance 

 

 

Aca
demi 

 

Al 

Uniform 
allow + 

Nursin  

allowa 

Washi ng 
allowance 

BiCycle 

allowance 

Tution 
fees 

 

Pers
onal  

Pay 

Gross 

49. Sri Kamal Paul Field worker 2610-

4000 

3580 

 

1790 -- 2524 1611 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  10555 

50. Sri Bomana Chandar Field worker 2610-

4000 

3580 

 

1790 -- 2524 1611 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  10555 

51. Sri Soumen Naskar Field worker 2610-

4000 

3440 

 

1720 -- 2425 1548 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  10183 

52. Sri Chandan Das Field worker 2610-

4000 

 

3300 

1650 -- 2327 1485 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  9812 

53. Sri Aloke Ghose Field worker 3050-

4590 

3350 

 

1675 -- 2362 1508 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  9945 

54. Sri A.K.Seal Field worker 3050-

4590 

3350 

 

1675 -- 2362 1508 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  9945 

55. Sri B N Karmakar Field worker 3050-

4590 

3350 

 

1675 -- 2362 1508 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  9945 

56. Sri Bholanath Roy Field worker 2610-

4000 

3300 

 

1650 -- 2327 1485 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  9812 

57. Sri Biswajit Pal Field worker 3050-

4590 

3350 

 

1675 -- 2362 1508 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  9945 

58. Sri Sitesh Nag Field worker 2550-

3200 

3200 

 

1600 -- 2256 1440 100 

200 

690 

 

  30 

30 

  9546 

 


